Position

Principal, Elementary School
Special Day Class Teacher
Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

K-5 Physical Education Teacher
Classroom Teacher

K-5 Physical Education Teacher
Counselor

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Administrative Asst/Bilingual

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary

Total Wages

$131,325
$111,724
$103,311
$100,404
$100,180
$98,314
$96,799
$96,710
$94,930
$93,242
$92,666
$92,525
$90,853
$88,607
$87,478
$85,320
$84,499
$83,205
$75,676
$69,263
$68,065
$66,487
$65,971
$62,324
$53,666
$52,506
$50,130
$46,570
$45,898

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,186
$30,698
$29,472
$29,148
$21,385
$28,514
$28,336
$28,591
$29,679
$27,880
$20,413
$27,796
$27,852
$27,265
$25,435
$27,152
$27,960
$26,552
$25,467
$20,196
$24,730
$24,095
$18,883
$22,778
$21,118
$17,483
$22,241
$21,685
$21,505



Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Library Media Technician

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Custodian

Custodian

Nutrition Services Specialist
Nutrition Services Assistant
Classroom Teacher

Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Classroom Teacher

Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary

$45,672

$30,412
$29,164
$27,292
$27,084

$26,581

$26,002
$25,876
$23,423
$17,893
$17,421
$6,725
$3,923
$3,384
$2,215
$919
$616
$601
$377

$170

$21,020

$6,193
$19,128
$19,229
$18,820

$18,747

$10,100
$13,199
$18,207
$11,744
$6,936
$0

$0
$1,963
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



